Mangrol 
Dist: Surat 
pin: 394112 (Gujarat) 

Quantity Quantity shall be as per Section-D 

Non-Refundable Tender Fee Rs. 2,950/- by Demand Draft/RTGS in favor of GIPCL and 
payable at Vadodara as per clause No.06 of Section A. 

EMD Rs. 51,300/- (Rs. Fifty-One Thousand Three Hundred 
only) as per clause No.06 of Section A. 

Security Deposit 10% of Basic Order Value (excluding Taxes & Duties.) Valid 
for Guarantee Period as per format attached in Section- E in 
favor of Gujarat Industries Power Company Ltd as per 
Clause No.01 of Section C, GCC.